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AMA Medical Student Section

2019 Region 4 Meeting
University of Florida College of Medicine, Gainesville, Florida
January 26-27, 2019

Unless noted otherwise, all sessions will be held in Harrell Medical Education Building, South Learning Studio
(Room 135), at 1104 Newell Dr, Gainesville, FL 32601.

Attire: Business casual

Saturday, January 26

8-9 am

9-9:15
9:15-10 am

10-10:10 am
10:10-10:50 am

10:50-11 am
11 am-12 pm

12-1 pm
1-2 pm

2-6 pm
2-2:50 pm
2-2:50 pm

2:50-3 pm
3-3:50 pm

3-3:50 pm

3:50-4 pm
4-6 pm
4-6 pm

Registration and breakfast

Introduction and Welcome
Intro to the AMA and Board Update

e Karthik Sarma, AMA Board of Trustees Student Liaison
Break

AMA Advocacy Update
e Blake Murphy, Government Relations & Advocacy Fellow

Break

Keynote address on Burnout and Wellness
¢ John P. Fogarty, MD, Dean, Florida State University
College of Medicine
e Lisa Merlo-Greene, PhD, MPE, Associate Professor,
University of Florida College of Medicine

Lunch
Region Business Meeting

Afternoon breakout sessions

Opioid Crisis Discussion

Intro to Medicaid and Clinical Pearls
Break
Discussion on Physician Autonomy

MSS Chair Update
e Taylor Lucas, AMA-MSS Chair-Elect

Break

Clinical Skills Workshop

Poster Presentation Session
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South Learning Studio
(SLS)

SLS
SLS

SLS

SLS

SLS
SLS

Various

Deans Conference
Room (DCR)

SLS

DCR
SLS

SLS
Scott Commons



Sunday, January 27

8-8:50 am AMA and Social Media and Breakfast SLS

e Todd Unger, AMA Chief Experience Officer
8:50-9 am Break
9-9:50 am State Caucus Meetings Various
9:50-10 am Break
10 am-12 pm Resolution Writing Workshop SLS

e Corey Howard, MD, FACP, President, Florida Medical

Association

Last updated January 18, 2019

Page 2 of 2



