



AMA Medical Student Section

2019 Region 4 Meeting

University of Florida College of Medicine, Gainesville, Florida
January 26-27, 2019

Unless noted otherwise, all sessions will be held in Harrell Medical Education Building, South Learning Studio (Room 135), at 1104 Newell Dr, Gainesville, FL 32601.

Attire: Business casual

Saturday, January 26		
8-9 am	Registration and breakfast	South Learning Studio (SLS)
9-9:15	Introduction and Welcome	SLS
9:15-10 am	Intro to the AMA and Board Update <ul style="list-style-type: none">Karthik Sarma, AMA Board of Trustees Student Liaison	SLS
10-10:10 am	Break	
10:10-10:50 am	AMA Advocacy Update <ul style="list-style-type: none">Blake Murphy, Government Relations & Advocacy Fellow	SLS
10:50-11 am	Break	
11 am-12 pm	Keynote address on Burnout and Wellness <ul style="list-style-type: none">John P. Fogarty, MD, Dean, Florida State University College of MedicineLisa Merlo-Greene, PhD, MPE, Associate Professor, University of Florida College of Medicine	SLS
12-1 pm	Lunch	SLS
1-2 pm	Region Business Meeting	SLS
2-6 pm	Afternoon breakout sessions	Various
2-2:50 pm	Opioid Crisis Discussion	Deans Conference Room (DCR)
2-2:50 pm	Intro to Medicaid and Clinical Pearls	SLS
2:50-3 pm	Break	
3-3:50 pm	Discussion on Physician Autonomy	DCR
3-3:50 pm	MSS Chair Update <ul style="list-style-type: none">Taylor Lucas, AMA-MSS Chair-Elect	SLS
3:50-4 pm	Break	
4-6 pm	Clinical Skills Workshop	SLS
4-6 pm	Poster Presentation Session	Scott Commons

Sunday, January 27

8-8:50 am	AMA and Social Media and Breakfast • Todd Unger, AMA Chief Experience Officer	SLS
8:50-9 am	Break	
9-9:50 am	State Caucus Meetings	Various
9:50-10 am	Break	
10 am-12 pm	Resolution Writing Workshop • Corey Howard, MD, FACP, President, Florida Medical Association	SLS